1 11.05.11 e / 138
Now with selectable
Plugin technology
 Safety technique
 Emergency Stop Module LG 5928
 with time delay SafEMaStEr®
Your advantage
• Compact, flexible and safe

  other times on request
 Variants
Ordering example for variants:
LG 5928  .41    _ _   / _ _ _   DC 24 V     1 ... 10 s
   Fixed times
   0,1 ... 1 s
   0,3 ... 3 s
   0,5 ... 5 s
   1 ... 10 s
   30 ... 300 s
   Nominal voltage UN
   Variant, if required
   Without indication:
   terminal blocks fixed, with
   screw terminals
   PC (plugin cage clamp):
   plugable terminal blocks with
   cage clamp  terminals
   PS (plugin screw):
   plugable terminal  blocks with
   screw terminals
     Contacts
     Type
5 11.05.11 e / 138
K5K4 M9844_b
S13 S34
Auto-Start
13
14
K5K4
L1
(+)
(-)
N
Not-
Aus
A2(-)
A1(+) S11 S34S33 S12 S32
Ein
K5
K4
.. ..
.. ..
S21 S22
LG5928.41
 application examples
Contact reinforcement by external contactors, 2-channel controlled. The
output contacts can be reinforced by external contactors with positive guided
contacts for switching currents > 5 A.
Functioning of the external contactors is monitored by looping the NC
contacts into the closing circuit (terminals S13-S34 or S33-S34).
2-channel emergency stop circuit with cross fault monitoring.
Contact reinforcement by external contactors controlled by one contact
path. S33 - S34 must stay open on auto start.
2-channel safety gate monitoring.
M9976_b
off
L1
(+)
N
(-)
Emergency
stop
A2(-)
A1(+) S11 S33 S34 S12 S32
S21 S22
LG5928.41
on